>JCIRLEI
°
ALL IN ONE SERIES
THE WORLD-CLASS MANUFACTURER OF AIR COMPRESSORS
回 AIR COMPRESSOR
回 REFRIGERATED AIR DRYER
回 AIR 丁ANK
回 COMPAC丁
荨 ENVIRONMEN丁ALLY FRIENDLY
ALL IN ONE FIXED SPEED SERIES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICA丁ION
DIMENSIONS OUTLET PIPE
(LXWXH)mm DIAMETER
WITH AIR TANK I
7 0.65
XLAMT7.5A 55 7.5 8 0 60 1230X600Xl530 300 G3/4 65 300
10 0.55
7 1.05 I I
XLAMTlOA 7.5 10 8 0.99 1230X600Xl530 300 G3/4 65 300
10 0.90
7 168 I I
XLAMT15A 11 15 8 1.59 1550X820Xl780 350 G3/4 65 300
10 145
7 2.20
XLAMT20A 15 20 8 2.10 1550X820Xl780 350 G3/4 65 300
10 1.91
WITH AIR TANK AND DRYER I
7 0 65
XLAMTD7.5A 5.5 7.5 8 0.60 1725X660Xl625 380 G3/4 65 200/500
10 0.55
7 1.05
XLAMTDlOA 7.5 10 8 0.99 1725X660Xl625 380 G3/4 65 200/500
10 0.90
7 1.68
I I
XLAMTD15A 11 15 8 1.59 1880X820Xl940 505 G3/4 65 500
10 1.45
7 2 20
XLAMTD20A 15 20 8 2.10 1880X820Xl940 505 G3/4 65 500
10 1.91
I I
7 3.52
XLAMTD30A 22 30 8 3.36 2100X750Xl950 650 Gl 75 600
10 3.06
l1叨A
圈
,The exhaust volume is measured under the rated exhaust pressure, according to the national standard GB3853 test (equivalent to 1S01217 appendix C)
,The above data is based on the standard grid-380V / SOHZ
• Please make further inquiry for the non-standard specification type and machines which are used under high/low temperature,high hum心ty,dusty working environment
ALL IN ONE SOLU丁ION
Xinlei ALL IN ONE series compressed air system integrates screw
air compressor, refrigerated air dryer, and air receiver tank into
one assembly. This compact assembly provides a complete
solution to produce clean and dry compressed air. Simplicity 1n
」ust connecting an outlet pipe, drain pipe, and electrical cables
to the system saves cost and space.
HIGH QUALi丁Y COMPONEN丁S
Reliable refrigerant compressor
Oversized durable heat exchanger
ALL IN ONE PERMANENT MAGNET VARIABLE SPEED SERIES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
SURE CAPACITY DIMENSIONS WEIGHT OUTLET PIPE NOIS
a「 m3/m1n (LXWXH)mm Kg DIAMETER
WITH AIR TANK
7 0 65
8 0 60
G3/4 XLPMT7 SA 55 75 10 0 55 1230X600Xl530 300 65 300
13 0 45
7 1 05
XLPMTlOA 75 10 8 0 99 1230X600Xl530 300 G3/4 65 300 10 0 90
13 0 75
7 168
XLPMT15A 11 15 8 159 1550X820Xl780 350 G3/4 65 300 10 145
13 130
7 2 20
8 210
XLPMT20A 15 20 10 1 91 1550X820Xl780 350 G3/4 65 300
13 1 74
15 150
WITH AIR TANKAND DRYER
7 0 65
XLPMTD7 SA 55 75 8 0 60 1725X660Xl625 380 G3/4 65 200/500
10 0 55
13 0 45
7 1 05
XLPMTDlOA 75 10 8 0 99 1725X660Xl625 380 G3/4 65 200/500
10 0 90
13 0 75
7 168
8 159
G3/4 XLPMTD15A 11 15 10 145 1880X820Xl940 505 65 500
13 130
7 2 20
8 210
XLPMTD20A 15 20 10 1 91 1880X820Xl940 505 G3/4 65 500
13 1 74
15 140
7 3 52
8 3 36
XLPMTD30A 22 30 10 3 06 2100X750Xl950 650 Gl 75 600
13 2 80
15 2 20
巨 玉
•The exhaust volume is measured under the rated exhaust pressure, according to the national standard GB3853 test (equivalent to 1501217 appendix C)
,Recommend frquency 30%-100%
•The above data is based on the standard grid-380V / SOHZ
,Please make further inquiry for the non-standard specification type and machines which are used under high/low temperature,high hum心ty,dusty working environment
•lSbar is special for laser cutting machine
111 121